1
P
u
sh
b
u
tt
o

ts
Comes with instruction sheet
Ordering Example: EM22E2, red extended pushbutton operator.
EM22J2N8
All models
shown smaller
than actual size.
All dimensions:
mm (in)
EM22P3
EM22PP1
EM22PP5
EM22P1
EM22LP2EM22LL2
EM22E2
40
(1.57)
40
(1.57)
29.5
(1.16)29.5
(1.16)
15.2 (0.60)
40.6 (1.60)16 (0.63)
20
(0.79)
22
(0.87)
22
(0.87)
 To Order
 MoDEL No. DEsCriPTioN
 22 mm METAL
 PUsHBUTToNs oPErATors oNLY
 EM22E2 Red extended pushbutton operator, chrome bezel
 EM22J2N8 Red (alum) 50 mm MRH operator engraved EMERGENCY STOP
 EM22LL2 Red 40 mm MRH twist-to-release operator
 EM22LP2 Red 40 mm MRH push-pull (maint) operator
 EM22P1 Black flush pushbutton operator, chrome bezel
 EM22P3 Green flush pushbutton operator, chrome bezel
 EM22PP1 Black flush push-push (alternate action) pushbutton
 EM22PP5 White flush push-push (alternate action) pushbutton
4
Comes with instruction sheet
Ordering Example: EM22T0, clear pres-test or illuminated pushbutton operator.
EM22T0 EM22T2 EM22T3
All models
shown smaller
than actual size.
All models shown
smaller than actual size.
Comes with instruction sheet
Ordering Example: EM22V561, lever 2 position switch.
Dimensions: mm (in)
EM22XG61
EM22XM61
EM22KF5
EM22X561
EM22V561 EM22VE61 EM22VM61 EM22X661
20
(0.79)
20
(0.79)
20
(0.79)
22 (0.87)
22 (0.87) 40 (1.57)
to remove key
All dimensions: mm (in)
 To Order
 MoDEL No. DEsCriPTioN
 22 mm METAL
 E22 iNDiCATiNG LiGHT AND iLLUMiNATED PUsHBUTToN oPErATors
 EM22T0 Clear Pres-Test or illuminated PB operator, chrome bezel
 EM22T2 Red Pres-Test or illuminated PB operator, chrome bezel
 EM22T3 Green Pres-Test or illuminated PB operator, chrome bezel
 To Order
 MoDEL No. DEsCriPTioN
 E22 sELECTor sWiTCHEs oPErATors oNLY
 EM22V561 2-position maintained selector switch, lever
 EM22VE61 2-position momentary selector switch, lever
 EM22VH61 3-position maintained selector switch, lever
 EM22VM61 3-position momentary selector switch, lever
 EM22X561 2-position maintained selector switch, knob
 EM22X661 2-position momentary selector switch, knob
 EM22XG61 3-position maintained selector switch, knob, 60°
 EM22XM61 3-position momentary selector switch, knob
 EM22KF5 2-position maintained selector switch, key, 45°
 EM22KH7 3-position maintained selector switch, key, 45°
5
P
u
sh
b
u
tt
o
n
s
a
n
d
 W
a
rn
in
g
 L
ig
h
ts
+ +
EM22J2N8
Note: To order complete system add a contact block and legend plate to operator.
E22Ns13 E22B20
Comes with instruction sheet.
Ordering Example: EM22H2, red lens unit.
Comes with instruction sheet
Ordering Example: E22B20, 2 normally open contacts.
EM22H0
E22B20E22B1E E22B2E
E22CB1M
EM22H2 EM22H3 EM22H5 EM22H9
All models shown smaller than actual size.
All models shown smaller than actual size.
EMERG.
STOP
Build Your Own System
 To Order
 MoDEL No. DEsCriPTioN
 E22 iNDiCATiNG LiGHT AND iLLUMiNATED PUsHBUTToN oPErATors
 EM22H0 Clear lens unit
 EM22H2 Red lens unit
 EM22H3 Green lens unit
 EM22H5 White lens unit
 EM22H9 Amber lens unit
 To Order
 MoDEL No. DEsCriPTioN
 22 mm HEAVY DUTY PLAsTiC
 E22 CoNTACT BLoCKs
 E22B20 Contact Block, 2 NO
 E22B1E Contact Block, 1 NC, Logic
 E22B2E Contact Block, 1 NO, Logic
 E22CB1M Self monitoring contact block, 1 NC
6
 To Order
 MoDEL No. DEsCriPTioN
 E22 PUsHBUTToNs ACCEssoriEs
 E22MGTA Rectangular guard
 E22VA5 EMO round yellow nameplate
E22Ns13
All models shown
smaller than actual size.
Both models shown
smaller than actual size.
E22MGTAE22VA5
Comes with instruction sheet
Ordering Example: E22NS13, emergency stop legend plate.
Comes with instruction sheet
Ordering Example: E22MGTA, rectangular guard.
E22Ns33 E22Ns34 E22Ns36
E22Ns38 E22Ns42 E22Ns47 E22Ns50 E22Ns51 E22Ns80
E22Ns31E22Ns25
E22Ns37
EMERG.
STOP
E22Ns24
OFF ON RUN
POWER ON
START STOP
FOR.     REV. OFF
FOR.     REV.
OFF
HAND  AUTO
OFF         ON START  STOP
 To Order
 MoDEL No. DEsCriPTioN
 E22 LEGEND PLATEs
 E22Ns13 Emergency Stop
 E22Ns24 Off